20015	# 02037	7514		
38815	ASPE		Vol.mai	Page_ 26418
Loan NoP08120	Satisfaction	of Mortga	ge	Haye
The STATE OF OREGON,	acting by the Director of 1	Veterans' Affairs, (cortifies that the mos	•
Lawrence C. Campbe	ll and Sandra L.	Campbell.	buchand and	Igage executed by
			<u>nuspanu anu</u>	wife
recorded on the <u>27th</u> day	ปรีJanuary_	, 19 <u>_78</u> _, ir	1 the Klamat	h County,
Oregon, Mortgage Records <u>#M7</u>	RealiPoolin	Dena IFan		
Mortgage recorded A #M79 page 17666, an Mortgage recorded N together with the debt is paid, satisy	pril 18, 1979, # d re-recorded Se	#M79 page 8	615; re-reco , 1979, #M79 e 20383∽	rded July 25, 19 page 21575;
WITNESS the STATE OF	OREGON has caused th	hese presents to l	be executed this	21st day of
Qctober	, 19 <u>_91</u> , at Sa			
c.	\$7	TATE OF OREC	<i>JON</i>	
DEC	Di	irector of Veterans' A	1ffairs	
	D	1	111	
	<i>Бу</i> :	Curt R. Manager,	Schnepp Accounts Se	ervices
STATE OF OREGON)			
County of Marion) ss.)	-	Octobe	<u>r 21 , 19 91</u>
Personally appeared the above-named _		Curt R.		£_ <u>Z</u> , 1 <u>y_</u> 31_
	ted and acting Director of Vota			
authorized to act on behalf of the duly appoin instrument to be his/her voluntary act and dee	שונים אוני איז איז איז איז איז איז איז איז איז אי	'ans' Affairs for the Sto	ste of Oregon and acknow	wledged the foregoing
the second secon		\frown	`	
W11.1	Befor	re me:	of Will	
SAULARY		My Commission	n expires:	Notary Public for Oregon
4		05/22/93		
JOULICE.				
01 05 5				•
AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO: AS	pen Title			
52	5 Main Street			4
K L (amath Falls, OR	97601	•	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KL				
Filed for record at request of	Aspen Title Co.	•	tha	10-1
A.D., 19 9	at3:45 o'cloo	ock <u>P.M.</u> , and	duly recorded in Vol	<u>18th</u> day 1. <u>M91</u>
FEE \$8.00		on Page <u>264</u> Evelyn Biehn•	418	·*

Ú,

I